1www.gfsignet.com
Features
· No moving parts
· Bi-directional flow
· Installs into pipe
 sizes DN 15 to
 DN 200 (0.5 to 8 in.)
· Flow rate range 0.05 to

3-2551-P1-41  159 001 262
3-2551-P1-42  159 001 280
Ordering Information
3-2551-V0-21  159 001 269
3-2551-V0-22  159 001 275
3-2551-V1-21  159 001 270
3-2551-V1-22  159 001 276
3-2551-V0-41  159 001 263
3-2551-V0-42  159 001 281
3-2551-V1-41  159 001 264
3-2551-V1-42  159 001 282
Mfr. Part Number Code
Model 2551 Insertion MagMeter Ordering Matrix
3-2551
Sensor Body (Transducer) and electrodes/grounding ring materials - Choose one
-P Polypropylene and 316L SS
-W
-V
PVDF and 316L SS
PVDF and Hastelloy C
Pipe size - Choose one
0 DN15 to DN100 (1/2 to 4 in.)
1 DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.)
Display Options - Choose One
-2
-4
With Display, two SPDT relays, one solid state relay
With Display, one open collector output
Output options - Choose One
1 Frequency, Digital (S3L), Freqency÷10, Mirror Relay (open
collector)*
2 4 to 20 mA output
3-2551 -P 0 -2 2 Example Part Number
Mfr. Part Number Code Mfr. Part Number Code
O-Rings
1220-0021 198 801 186  O-ring, FPM (Viton®)
1224-0021 198 820 006  O-ring, EPDM
1228-0021 198 820 007  O-ring, FFPM (Kalrez®)
Replacement Transducers
3-2551-P0 159 001 211  PP/316LSS, DN15 to DN100 (0.5 to 4 in.) pipe
3-2551-P1 159 001 212  PP/316LSS, DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.) pipe
3-2551-W0 159 001 234  PVDF/316LSS, DN15 to DN100 (0.5 to 4 in.) pipe
3-2551-W1 159 001 235  PVDF/316LSS, DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.) pipe
3-2551-V0 159 001 376  PVDF/Hastelloy-C, DN15 to DN100 (0.5 to 4 in.) pipe
3-2551-V1 159 001 377  PVDF/Hastelloy-C, DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.) pipe
Replacement Electronics Module
3-2551-21 159 001 372  Magmeter Display Electronics, frequency or digital (S3L) output
3-2551-22 159 001 373  Magmeter Display Electronics, 4 to 20mA output
3-2551-41 159 001 374  Magmeter Display Electroncis, frequency or digital (S3L) output, w/relays
3-2551-42 159 001 375  Magmeter Display Electroncis, frequency or digital (S3L) output, w/relays
Other
7300-7524 159 000 687  24VDC Power Supply 7.5W, 300mA
7300-1524 159 000 688  24VDC Power Supply 15W, 600mA
7300-3024 159 000 689  24VDC Power Supply 30W, 1.3A
7300-5024 159 000 690  24VDC Power Supply 50W, 2.1A
7300-1024 159 000 691  24VDC Power Supply 100W, 4.2A
3-8551.521 159 001 378  Clear plastic cap for display
1222-0042 159 001 379  O-ring for clear plastic cap, EPDM
3-2551-W0-21  159 001 271
3-2551-W0-22  159 001 277
3-2551-W1-21  159 001 272
3-2551-W1-22  159 001 278
3-2551-W0-41  159 001 265
3-2551-W0-42  159 001 283
3-2551-W1-41  159 001 266
3-2551-W1-42  159 001 284
*This output option is an open collector output that mirrors one relay output.